Specification codes:
AF100SSA-ACR4/E (304 SS grate with PVC adapter *Not shown*)
AF100SSA-ACR4/C (with C100A "deluxe" CI lower body)
AF100SSA-ACR4/Q (with Q100Y2B retro-fit CI lower body)
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
SPS 100mm "ACR" Ultra Compact Prison
OD
125mm
Membrane flange 235Ø
95mm
50
** Optional
extension
piece
30
65mm
Q100Y2B retro-fit
lower body
(optional)
Optional
coupling
connection 100mm N.B.
Push-in
connection
(specify: -R)
Weep slots
3 x places
77mm
8.09a
Min. height 18mm
Typical Applications
Sheet Vinyl / Epoxy Floor 5mm slot
125mm
Drain body OD 126mm
Concealed waterway
Cement screed
1. With screed & floor covering 2. Topping with no vinyl or epoxy
Heavy-duty, long-lasting all 304
stainless steel floor waste
assembly.
"Anyfloor" drain body designed to
have the same appearance once
installed, regardless of whether or
not any floor covering is used.
Clamping system suitable for sheet
vinyl or epoxy.
High security "Anti-Crocodile-Roll"
features, including concealed
waterway and no anchor points.
Several types of security screw are
available, including "torx" style and
"snake-eye" style.
C100A CI "deluxe" lower body with
reversible clamp collar.
Q100Y2B retro-fit lower body for
in-slab leak control
Structural slab
Floor Waste - "Anyfloor" Design - Vari-level